

299 Greenwich Ave., Greenwich CT 06830 Phone 203-629-1533 Fax 203-629-3414

GREENWICH ART SOCIETY EXHIBITIONS

As a condition of entering ______ of my artworks (the Work) in this Greenwich Art Society (the Society) exhibition:

A. I affirm that:

-The Work was created solely by me, within the last 3 years, and I own it free of any claims.

-The Work has not been shown in any Society juried show, in the Society's gallery, or in the gallery mounting the exhibition.

-The Work is for sale, reasonably priced with the aim to sell

B. I agree that:

-The Society may show, photograph and otherwise use the Work, my name and photographic images of the Work or of me for publicity and marketing purposes on the Society's website, in the exhibition catalogue, and in any other media. I release the Society from and waive any claims against it by reason of such permitted use, except my claim to the price of any sale resulting from such use, less the percentage commission stated in the exhibition prospectus.

-I may not use for any personal or other purpose any photographs of the Work or of me taken on behalf of the Society except with express permission of, and subject to any payment and other conditions imposed by, the Society or its photographer.

-The Work may not be removed from the exhibition until the times designated for removal, and if not removed at those times a fine of \$25 must be paid for each day of late removal.

-Even if accepted by the juror for the exhibition, the Work may be rejected or removed (without refund of entry fee) if deemed inappropriate as to content, presentation or otherwise by the gallery administration or the Society, in the sole discretion of either.

(Signature of artist)

(Print name)

(Date)

(Town of residence)